NEW PRODUCT 2015
Televes NEWS 2015
(S o lu t i o n S f o r t h e r e c e p t i o n a n d d i S t r i b u t i o n o f t V S i g n a l )2
A FULL RANGE AVAILABLE
5x, 9x, 13x & 17x: UP TO 4 SATELLITES
FROM 4 TO 32 USER OUTPUTS
 QUAD COMPATIBLE VERSION FOR THE 5x RANGE
A FULL RANGE

  Compatible with many formats, resolutions and TV screen
dimensions.
  Fully configurable modulation and codification parameters.
  Compatible with multiple input signals: HDMI, CVBS, YPbPr,
SPDIF audio (Ref. 563832), ...
  HDCP (High-Bandwitdh Digital Content Protection) incorporated,
can be disabled in case of having authorization from the TV
provider.
HIGHLIGHTS
 User friendly configuration using an embedded web server.
 Remote control through the Internet.
 High output gain with no need of extra amplification.
 Configurable COFDM or QAM output.
 Enery efficient due to its low power consumption.
ENCODER / MODULATOR HDTV
Generate your own DTT content
in High Definition
5
HEADEND PERFORMANCE SCREEN
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION SCREEN
NAT ROUTER
REMOTE CONFIGURATION
LAN ROUTER
LOCAL
CONFIGURATION
SALIDA RF
COFDM O QAM
INTERNET
INPUT CONFIGURATION SCREEN
Televes NEWS 2015
(S o lu t i o n S f o r t h e r e c e p t i o n a n d d i S t r i b u t i o n o f t V S i g n a l )6
REF.563822
FRONTAL VIEW
FRONT VIEW
REAR VIEW
REAR VIEW
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
17
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
17
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
1 poWer SupplY
2, 3 ethernet connectorS
4 prograMMer connector
5 input rf loop
6 rf output